
  Date: 18.03.2024 

CORRIGENDUM NO.02 

 

CORRIGENDUM TO THE TENDER FOR SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING 

AND COMMISSIONING OF ELEVATORS FOR TALUK HOSPITAL CHETTIKAD, 

ALAPPUZHA DISTRICT. 

 

Tender Reference No. HITES/IDS/TH-CHTKD-LIFT/23/25 (E-tender ID: 2024_HITES_ 

660332 _1) Dated: 23.02.2024 

 

With reference to the tender for “SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, TESTING AND 

COMMISSIONING OF ELEVATORS FOR TALUK HOSPITAL CHETTIKAD, 

ALAPPUZHA DISTRICT” the following amendment may please be noted: 

 

As per Corrigendum-01, date of uploading of 

tender and opening of Technical Bid 

Amended date of uploading of tender and 

opening of Technical Bid 

Description Details Description Details 

Last date & time for 

submission of Bids 

online (Bid due date) 

18.03.2024 at  

3.00 pm  

Last date & time for 

submission of Bids 

online (Bid due date) 

25.03.2024 at  

3.00 pm 

Date & time for 

Opening of Technical 

Bid through 

e-tender portal 

19.03.2024 at  

3.00 pm  

Date & time for 

Opening of Technical 

Bid through 

e-tender portal 

26.03.2024 at  

3.00 pm 

 

 

All other terms and conditions will remain unchanged. 

 

For HITES 

 

Sd/- 

 

Authorized Signatory 

 


